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TANGERINES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

TANGERINES-DOMESTIC

PIGGYBACK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - 20 20

TOTAL - - - - 20 20

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - 1,894 - 90,082 109,026

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - - 586 586

FLORIDA - - - 1,346 1,540 1,540

FLORIDA EXPORT - - - 5 14 14

TOTAL - - 1,894 1,351 92,222 111,166

U.S. TOTAL - - 1,894 1,351 92,242 111,186

TANGERINES-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - 3,192 3,192

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 3,192 3,192

TANGERINES-FALLGLO-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 54 100 100

U.S. TOTAL - - - 54 100 100

TANGERINES-HONEY-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - 0 21 25 25

U.S. TOTAL - - 0 21 25 25

TANGERINES-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - 0 15 15

TOTAL - - - 0 15 15

AIR
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TANGERINES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

TANGERINES-IMPORT

MOROCCO - - - - 0 0

TOTAL - - - - 0 0

BOAT

ISRAEL 5 - - 14 - -

PERU - - - - 5 291

SOUTH AFRICA - - - 14 5 5

SPAIN - - - - - 16

TOTAL 5 - - 28 10 312

IMPORT TOTAL 5 - - 28 25 327

TANGERINES-SUNBURST-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - - 9 9

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 9 9

TANGERINES-TANGO-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 77 229 229

FLORIDA EXPORT - - - - 6 6

U.S. TOTAL - - - 77 235 235

TANGERINES-W. MURCOTT AFOURER-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

FLORIDA - - - 50 82 82

FLORIDA EXPORT - - - - 2 2

U.S. TOTAL - - - 50 84 84

TANGERINES-W. MURCOTT AFOURER-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - - 532 532

TOTAL - - - - 532 532
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TANGERINES SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

06-Apr
12-Apr

2025

30-Mar
05-Apr

2025

07-Apr
13-Apr

2024

Total This
Season Through

Apr 12 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Apr 13 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

TANGERINES-W. MURCOTT AFOURER-IMPORT

AIR

BRAZIL - - - - 0 0

JAPAN - - - - 0 0

TOTAL - - - - 0 0

BOAT

AUSTRALIA - - - - - 1,002

CHILE - - - - - 30,693

ISRAEL - - 96 - 511 1,471

MOROCCO - - 635 - 12,287 13,818

PERU - - 10 - 49 27,335

SOUTH AFRICA - - - 6,326 7,588 7,588

SPAIN - - - - 21 255

URUGUAY - - - 4,373 4,634 4,652

TOTAL - - 741 10,699 25,090 86,814

IMPORT TOTAL - - 741 10,699 25,622 87,346

COMMODITY TOTAL 5 - 2,635 12,280 121,534 202,504
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